
Lo Chiamavano Jonny's Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chiodi Manuele (06/1082) 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 11

Innocentini Alessandro (10/1526) 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 8

Pompei Matteo (06/3568) 4 7 4 7 3 1 2 3 4 7 0 0

Ramaccioni Marco (10/1164) 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 6

Mancini Eduard (10/1163) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Migliorati Fabrizio (10/028) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 6

Cucchiarini Stefano (10/1042) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 2 4 2 2

Anania Mariantonietta  (06/3919) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodi Manuele 06/1082 24 64 2,67

Innocentini Alessandro 10/1526 20 28 1,40

Pompei Matteo 06/3568 17 25 1,47

Ramaccioni Marco 10/1164 12 20 1,67

Mancini Eduard 10/1163 6 16 2,67

Migliorati Fabrizio 10/028 8 13 1,62

Cucchiarini Stefano 10/1042 7 12 1,71

Anania Mariantonietta 06/3919 2 1 0,50

Sissy Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Canosci Marco (10/1549) 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 5

Cestelli Andrea (06/3955) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 10

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 2 1 0 0

Moriconi Luca (06/3963) 2 1 4 4 3 3 0 0 2 2 4 5

Cappai Daniele  (06/3941) 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0

Polchi Katarina (10/1550) 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Cilimberti Domenico (10/1552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciotta Bruno (10/1551) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canosci Marco 10/1549 24 41 1,71

Cestelli Andrea 06/3955 20 35 1,75

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 10 21 2,10

Moriconi Luca 06/3963 15 15 1,00

Cappai Daniele 06/3941 16 14 0,88

Polchi Katarina 10/1550 9 1 0,11

Cilimberti Domenico 10/1552 0 0 0,00

Ciotta Bruno 10/1551 2 0 0,00

My Family Is Fire

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Francioni  Davide  (10/1373) 3 4 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 9

Giusti Mariano (06/2716) 1 2 1 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 8

Guerrini Ettore (06/2674) 4 6 2 1 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0

Giusti Claudio (06/2425) 3 5 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 3

Bani Sara (06/2977) 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 6

Giusti Flavia (06/2482) 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0

Pasqui Silvia (06/3544) 1 0 1 1 4 2 2 1 4 2 2 2

Tontini Samuele (06/2348) 0 0 2 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0

Camerelli Mauro (06/3964) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scartoni Rossano (06/3414) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Francioni  Davide 10/1373 23 38 1,65

Giusti Mariano 06/2716 9 17 1,89

Guerrini Ettore 06/2674 11 14 1,27

Giusti Claudio 06/2425 10 13 1,30

Bani Sara 06/2977 14 13 0,93

Giusti Flavia 06/2482 6 9 1,50

Pasqui Silvia 06/3544 14 8 0,57

Tontini Samuele 06/2348 7 5 0,71

Camerelli Mauro 06/3964 2 2 1,00

Scartoni Rossano 06/3414 0 0 0,00



Tiro Sguincio Vi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lucertini Mirco (10/1228) 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 4

Bigi Roberto (06/392) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 4 4 5

Giorgio Andrea (10/044) 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 6 3 6 0 0

Pippolini Francesco (10/1312) 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 0 0

Ludovici Franco (06/1198) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0

Tullio Cristian  (06/3952) 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lucertini Mirco 10/1228 24 52 2,17

Bigi Roberto 06/392 22 44 2,00

Giorgio Andrea 10/044 15 31 2,07

Pippolini Francesco 10/1312 18 22 1,22

Ludovici Franco 06/1198 8 2 0,25

Tullio Cristian 06/3952 9 0 0,00


